:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9373413

Jun 25, 2024 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 292,919 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264081 - 0.018626702 ETH®
63.01 USD

2 1264082 - 0.018597622 ETH®
62.91 USD

3 1264083 - 0.018682841 ETH®
63.20 USD

4 1264084 - 0.018633107 ETH®
63.03 USD

S 1264085 - 0.018629932 ETH®
63.02 USD

6 1264086 - 0.061182230 ETH®
206.98 USD

7 1264087 - 0.018613022 ETH®
62.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9373413
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/292919
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264081
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264082
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264083
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264084
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264085
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264086
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264087

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1264088

1264089

1264090

1264091

1264092

1264093

1264094

1264095

1264096

Validator Id

910052

Amount

- 0.018594253
62.90 USD

- 0.018524771
62.67 USD

- 0.018564694
62.80 USD

- 0.018657476
63.12 USD

- 0.018671314
63.16 USD

- 0.018612626
62.96 USD

- 0.018594628
62.90 USD

- 0.018627205
63.01 USD

- 0.018657571
63.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.045116048
152.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264088
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264089
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264090
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264091
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264092
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264093
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264094
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264095
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1264096
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/910052

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



