

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9373413</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 25, 2024 · 08:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>292,919</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1264081</u>	- 0.018626702 ETH ⊘ 63.01 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1264082</u>	- 0.018597622 ETH ↔ 62.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1264083</u>	- 0.018682841 ETH ⊘ 63.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1264084</u>	- 0.018633107 ETH ⊘ 63.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1264085</u>	- 0.018629932 ETH ⊘ 63.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1264086</u>	- 0.061182230 ETH ⊘ 206.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1264087</u>	- 0.018613022 ETH ⊘ 62.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1264088</u>	- 0.018594253 ETH ③ 62.90 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1264089</u>	- 0.018524771 ETH ③ 62.67 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1264090</u>	- 0.018564694 ETH ③ 62.80 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1264091</u>	- 0.018657476 ETH ③ 63.12 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1264092</u>	- 0.018671314 ETH ③ 63.16 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1264093</u>	- 0.018612626 ETH ⊘ 62.96 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1264094</u>	- 0.018594628 ETH ⊘ 62.90 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1264095</u>	- 0.018627205 ETH ⊘ 63.01 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1264096</u>	- 0.018657571 ETH ③ 63.12 USD	
PROF	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	
_			

1	910052
<b>T</b>	710032

+ 0.045116048 ETH ⊘ 152.63 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.